

PRIVACY POLICY

mySHEQ.com is committed to protecting the privacy of our users. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website.

INFORMATION WE COLLECT

We may collect personal information from you when you visit our Site, engage with our services, or interact with us in any way. The types of personal information we may collect include:

- Name
- Contact information (such as email address, phone number, mailing address)
- Company name
- Job title
- Any other information you choose to provide to us

We may also automatically collect certain information about your device and your use of our Site using cookies and similar tracking technologies. This may include your IP address, browser type, operating system, referring URLs, access times, and other usage information.

HOW WE USE YOUR INFORMATION

We may use the information we collect from you for the following purposes:

- To provide and maintain our services
- To communicate with you and respond to your inquiries
- To personalize your experience on our Site
- To send you marketing communications about our services and promotions
- To comply with legal obligations
- To improve our Site and services

HOW WE SHARE YOUR INFORMATION

We may share your personal information with third parties for the following purposes:

- With service providers who assist us in operating our Site and providing our services
- With business partners and affiliates for marketing and promotional purposes
- With law enforcement agencies, government authorities, or other third parties if required by law or to protect our legal rights
- In connection with a merger, acquisition, or sale of assets

We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties for their own marketing purposes.

SECURITY

We take the security of your personal information seriously and take reasonable precautions to protect it. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure, so we cannot guarantee absolute security.

CHANGES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or legal requirements. We will notify you of any material changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

CONTACT US

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy or our practices regarding your personal information, please contact us on **support.mysheq.com**